
VBH-Zeitfahren Scheibesee 2014  am  22.08.2014

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 16 Jung, Florian Postsportverein Görlitz U3090 1 1 7 : 3 0 
2 54 Eichhorn, André Radteam Tharandter Wald U5079 1 17:46*
3 25 Jahn, Mario Team TRT U5075 2 17:54*
4 24 Helbig, Frank RK Endspurt 09 Cottbus U5069 3 18:02*
5 55 Bensch, Uwe Team Biketech24 U5078 4 18:03*
6 18 Arnswald, Michael Team Biketech24 U5065 5 18:05*
7 14 Bräuer, Benjamin Postsportverein Görlitz U3091 2 1 8 : 1 6 
8 32 Thomschke, Christian SG Oberlichtenau U5077 6 18:18*
9 23 Graff, Mario RSV Bautzen U5071 7 18:37*

10 19 Backes, Martin Team Sparkasse Cervelo U5081 8 18:40*
11 56 Steuer, Jens RK Endspurt 09 Cottbus U5076 9 18:44*
12 36 Kraus, Michael MC Pirate e.V. U6062 1 18:48*
13 33 Beck, Ralf Radsport Lauta U6061 2 19:00*
14 51 Hannuschka, Karsten U5069 10 19:04*
15 48 Liebich, Philipp Bautzen U3090 3 19:10*
16 30 Peter, Jens Team Biketech24 U5069 11 19:11*
17 66 Lüderitz, Robert ADK Hoyerswerda U1997 1 19:48*
18 60 Leinert, Martin Picadellics Velo Team Dresden U3088 4 19:49*
19 28 Neumann, Mario Triathlonteam Ganz locker U5067 12 19:53*
20 64 Kreibich, René BLV Bautzen U5076 13 19:56*
21 29 Nikol, Robert RSV Bautzen U5071 14 20:14*
22 15 Herwig, Frank RSV Bautzen U3087 5 2 0 : 1 7 
23 27 Naumann, Torsten OSSV Kamenz U5067 15 20:24*
24 21 Fleischhauer, Jens Georg-Degen-Race-Team U5070 16 20:28*
25 39 Seibold, Mirko Hoyerswerda U6064 3 20:35*
26 61 Tuschmo, Stefan Hoyerswerda U5068 17 20:46*
27 46 Weber, Karl-Heinz RK Endspurt 09 Cottbus U7054 1 20:51*
28 35 Korth, Dieter Triathlonverein Dresden U6057 4 20:52*
29 31 Schmidt, Torsten Hoyerswerda U5067 18 20:56*
30 7 Hädicke, Robby RSV Bautzen U1999 2 2 1 : 0 4 
31 44 Scadock, Jürgen Team Sparkasse Cervelo U7046 2 21:06*
32 20 Bredenkamp, Jens Dresden U5069 19 21:15*
33 58 Zimmermann, Frank Weißwasser U6060 5 21:17*
34 38 Schulz, Torsten Volleyballfreunde Blau Weiß Hoy U6063 6 21:20*
35 37 Latta, Hans-Georg Wittichenau U6063 7 21:23*
36 71 Krause, Danilo Dresdner SC U3089 6 21:24*
37 65 Kreibig, Bernd BLV Bautzen U7054 3 21:26*
38 40 Geike, Hans-Ulrich RSC Cottbus Veloteam U7048 4 21:39*
38 41 Hirsch, Peter RSV Bautzen U7054 4 21:39*
40 68 Dietzmeyer, Steffen Straßgräbchen U5069 20 21:41*
41 3 Hilbrich, Maximilian Postsportverein Görlitz U1500 1 2 1 : 5 5 
41 9 Jähne, Lucas SSV Mounty Altenberg U1999 3 2 1 : 5 5 
43 26 Loschke, Rico Biketeam-Oberlausitz U5076 21 21:58*
44 34 Hartmann, Harald RC Lohsa U6058 8 22:14*
45 62 Schwarz, Helmut Oßling U5065 22 22:17*
46 2 Gille, Paul SC Hoyerswerda U1500 2 2 2 : 3 2 
47 57 Neumann, Steffen SC Hoyerswerda U6063 9 22:46*
48 67 Bauer, Steven Hoyerswerda U3094 7 22:48*
49 53 Zetzsche, Bernd Radteam Tharandter Wald Ü7041 1 22:49*
50 45 Stolle, Frank RSV Bautzen U7049 6 23:16*
51 42 Kretschmer, Frank Blue Trucks Weißwasser U7052 7 23:17*
52 4 Neumann, Tim Rehasport Hoyerswerda e.V. U1501 3 2 3 : 2 5 
53 10 Krüger, Lars Hoyerswerda U1997 4 2 3 : 2 9 
54 73 Nicht, Peter Lauftreff Bernsdorf U6062 10 23:35*
55 13 Neumann, Marina Triathlonteam Ganz locker W70 1 2 3 : 5 1 
56 5 Wiedemann, Franz RSV Bautzen U1501 4 2 3 : 5 4 
57 47 Wünsche, Rainer RK Endspurt 09 Cottbus U7045 8 23:55*
58 74 Hempel, Max Maukendorf U3089 8 24:03*
59 72 Seibold, Kerstin Hoyerswerda W65 2 24:14*
60 49 Zieschang, Christian RSV Bautzen Ü7044 2 24:16*
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VBH-Zeitfahren Scheibesee



VBH-Zeitfahren Scheibesee 2014  am  22.08.2014

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

61 1 Graff, Anna RSV Bautzen U1302 1 2 4 : 5 0 
62 59 Küter, Lukas SC Hoyerswerda U1500 5 24:54*
63 43 Markus, Hans-Jürgen BSV Knappen Schwarze Pumpe U7053 9 25:22*
64 69 Bode, Ronny HoyWoy Elsterflitzer U5078 23 25:46*
65 11 Hirsch, Marina RSV Bautzen W58 3 2 6 : 0 0 
66 52 Bartusch, Heinz BLV Bautzen Ü7036 3 26:09*
67 6 Fischer, Maxi SC Hoyerswerda U1996 5 2 6 : 4 1 
68 63 Kreibich, Malte BLV Bautzen U1303 2 2 7 : 3 7 
69 70 Richard, Günter Hoyerswerda U7048 10 28:38*
70 12 Kirst, Elfi Hoyerswerda W47 4 3 2 : 2 3 

*  Endzeit beinhaltet Zeitstrafe

VBH-Zeitfahren Scheibesee 2014  am  22.08.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M 6-12
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 1 Graff, Anna RSV Bautzen U1302 1 2 4 : 5 0 
2 63 Kreibich, Malte BLV Bautzen U1303 2 2 7 : 3 7 

VBH-Zeitfahren Scheibesee 2014  am  22.08.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M13-14
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 3 Hilbrich, Maximilian Postsportverein Görlitz U1500 1 2 1 : 5 5 
2 2 Gille, Paul SC Hoyerswerda U1500 2 2 2 : 3 2 
3 4 Neumann, Tim Rehasport Hoyerswerda e.V. U1501 3 2 3 : 2 5 
4 5 Wiedemann, Franz RSV Bautzen U1501 4 2 3 : 5 4 
5 59 Küter, Lukas SC Hoyerswerda U1500 5 24:54*

*  Endzeit beinhaltet Zeitstrafe

VBH-Zeitfahren Scheibesee 2014  am  22.08.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M 15-18
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 66 Lüderitz, Robert ADK Hoyerswerda U1997 1 19:48*
2 7 Hädicke, Robby RSV Bautzen U1999 2 2 1 : 0 4 
3 9 Jähne, Lucas SSV Mounty Altenberg U1999 3 2 1 : 5 5 
4 10 Krüger, Lars Hoyerswerda U1997 4 2 3 : 2 9 
5 6 Fischer, Maxi SC Hoyerswerda U1996 5 2 6 : 4 1 

*  Endzeit beinhaltet Zeitstrafe

VBH-Zeitfahren Scheibesee 2014  am  22.08.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M 19-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 16 Jung, Florian Postsportverein Görlitz U3090 1 1 7 : 3 0 
2 14 Bräuer, Benjamin Postsportverein Görlitz U3091 2 1 8 : 1 6 
3 48 Liebich, Philipp Bautzen U3090 3 19:10*
4 60 Leinert, Martin Picadellics Velo Team Dresden U3088 4 19:49*
5 15 Herwig, Frank RSV Bautzen U3087 5 2 0 : 1 7 
6 71 Krause, Danilo Dresdner SC U3089 6 21:24*
7 67 Bauer, Steven Hoyerswerda U3094 7 22:48*
8 74 Hempel, Max Maukendorf U3089 8 24:03*

*  Endzeit beinhaltet Zeitstrafe
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VBH-Zeitfahren Scheibesee 2014  am  22.08.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  W 20-60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 13 Neumann, Marina Triathlonteam Ganz locker W70 1 2 3 : 5 1 
2 72 Seibold, Kerstin Hoyerswerda W65 2 24:14*
3 11 Hirsch, Marina RSV Bautzen W58 3 2 6 : 0 0 
4 12 Kirst, Elfi Hoyerswerda W47 4 3 2 : 2 3 

*  Endzeit beinhaltet Zeitstrafe

VBH-Zeitfahren Scheibesee 2014  am  22.08.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M 30-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 54 Eichhorn, André Radteam Tharandter Wald U5079 1 17:46*
2 25 Jahn, Mario Team TRT U5075 2 17:54*
3 24 Helbig, Frank RK Endspurt 09 Cottbus U5069 3 18:02*
4 55 Bensch, Uwe Team Biketech24 U5078 4 18:03*
5 18 Arnswald, Michael Team Biketech24 U5065 5 18:05*
6 32 Thomschke, Christian SG Oberlichtenau U5077 6 18:18*
7 23 Graff, Mario RSV Bautzen U5071 7 18:37*
8 19 Backes, Martin Team Sparkasse Cervelo U5081 8 18:40*
9 56 Steuer, Jens RK Endspurt 09 Cottbus U5076 9 18:44*

10 51 Hannuschka, Karsten U5069 10 19:04*
11 30 Peter, Jens Team Biketech24 U5069 11 19:11*
12 28 Neumann, Mario Triathlonteam Ganz locker U5067 12 19:53*
13 64 Kreibich, René BLV Bautzen U5076 13 19:56*
14 29 Nikol, Robert RSV Bautzen U5071 14 20:14*
15 27 Naumann, Torsten OSSV Kamenz U5067 15 20:24*
16 21 Fleischhauer, Jens Georg-Degen-Race-Team U5070 16 20:28*
17 61 Tuschmo, Stefan Hoyerswerda U5068 17 20:46*
18 31 Schmidt, Torsten Hoyerswerda U5067 18 20:56*
19 20 Bredenkamp, Jens Dresden U5069 19 21:15*
20 68 Dietzmeyer, Steffen Straßgräbchen U5069 20 21:41*
21 26 Loschke, Rico Biketeam-Oberlausitz U5076 21 21:58*
22 62 Schwarz, Helmut Oßling U5065 22 22:17*
23 69 Bode, Ronny HoyWoy Elsterflitzer U5078 23 25:46*

*  Endzeit beinhaltet Zeitstrafe

VBH-Zeitfahren Scheibesee 2014  am  22.08.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M 50-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 36 Kraus, Michael MC Pirate e.V. U6062 1 18:48*
2 33 Beck, Ralf Radsport Lauta U6061 2 19:00*
3 39 Seibold, Mirko Hoyerswerda U6064 3 20:35*
4 35 Korth, Dieter Triathlonverein Dresden U6057 4 20:52*
5 58 Zimmermann, Frank Weißwasser U6060 5 21:17*
6 38 Schulz, Torsten Volleyballfreunde Blau Weiß Hoy U6063 6 21:20*
7 37 Latta, Hans-Georg Wittichenau U6063 7 21:23*
8 34 Hartmann, Harald RC Lohsa U6058 8 22:14*
9 57 Neumann, Steffen SC Hoyerswerda U6063 9 22:46*

10 73 Nicht, Peter Lauftreff Bernsdorf U6062 10 23:35*

*  Endzeit beinhaltet Zeitstrafe
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VBH-Zeitfahren Scheibesee



VBH-Zeitfahren Scheibesee 2014  am  22.08.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M 60-69
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 46 Weber, Karl-Heinz RK Endspurt 09 Cottbus U7054 1 20:51*
2 44 Scadock, Jürgen Team Sparkasse Cervelo U7046 2 21:06*
3 65 Kreibig, Bernd BLV Bautzen U7054 3 21:26*
4 40 Geike, Hans-Ulrich RSC Cottbus Veloteam U7048 4 21:39*
4 41 Hirsch, Peter RSV Bautzen U7054 4 21:39*
6 45 Stolle, Frank RSV Bautzen U7049 6 23:16*
7 42 Kretschmer, Frank Blue Trucks Weißwasser U7052 7 23:17*
8 47 Wünsche, Rainer RK Endspurt 09 Cottbus U7045 8 23:55*
9 43 Markus, Hans-Jürgen BSV Knappen Schwarze Pumpe U7053 9 25:22*

10 70 Richard, Günter Hoyerswerda U7048 10 28:38*

*  Endzeit beinhaltet Zeitstrafe

VBH-Zeitfahren Scheibesee 2014  am  22.08.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M 70-90
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 53 Zetzsche, Bernd Radteam Tharandter Wald Ü7041 1 22:49*
2 49 Zieschang, Christian RSV Bautzen Ü7044 2 24:16*
3 52 Bartusch, Heinz BLV Bautzen Ü7036 3 26:09*

*  Endzeit beinhaltet Zeitstrafe
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VBH-Zeitfahren Scheibesee



Stadtmeister 2014  am  22.08.2014

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 66 Lüderitz, Robert ADK Hoyerswerda U1997 1 19:48*

*  Endzeit beinhaltet Zeitstrafe
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VBH-Zeitfahren Scheibesee
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